STRIKER Special STEP KIT PARTS LIST
BMW "15~ S1000RR

SS-AA2128B
No. | IN—Y % | #% 2 | A | E 1 (Fitk)
1 [R7YTTL—FL 1 [SS-R9701B81L ¥6,500
2 |RFvITL—FR 1 |SS-R9701B81R ¥7,000
3 |A7tvkTL—kL 1 [SS-R9710B81L ¥5 900
4 | A7ty JL—KFR 1 [SS-R9710B81R ¥7,300
5 |lE—ILA—F L 1 [SS-R9703001L ¥2 200
6 |E—ILH—F R 1 [SS-R9703001R ¥2 200
7 [RTvTIN— 2 |SS-R97050000 ¥2 800
8 |[TJL—FRHA)L Typel 1 [SS-R9706B01B ¥10,000
9 |FIIURAJL TypeC 1 |SS-R9706B0CC ¥12,000
10 |[¥75—XT— A S1000RR 1 |SS-R9704B811 ¥1,400
11 |¥275—XT— B S1000RR 1 |SS-R9704B812 ¥2 600
12 |[TL—FRY LAY /IN—hS5— 1 |SS-R0016BPST1 ¥900
13 |JA—2RTYY p14%50 1 [SS-RRSP14050 ¥1,400
14 |RAYFRT)FTvH Type8 2 [SS-R07090008 ¥650
15 |[Twia0vykEY Type2 1 |SS-R00280002 ¥1,200
16 [RTYTAR—HY—hS5— ¢$30x25%x10 T5v% 1 |SS-R0016B001 ¥600
17 |Z7ILZHS5— Pp12x62x14 1 |SS-RA1206140 ¥300
18 |ZILZHS5— p12x62x34 1 |SS-RA1206340 ¥300
19 |ZILZHS5— P13%x6X1 2 |SS-RA1306010 ¥300
20 [ZILZSHS5— $18%8.2%x29 1 |SS-RA1808290 ¥350
21 [USHRILE M8x 25 SUS 4 |SS-RSB08020S ¥200
22 [HSARILE M8 x50 1 |SS-RSB08050U ¥100
23 [HS5AKRILE M8 x55 1 |SS-RSB08055U ¥100
24 [HSHRIL: M6x25 TS5v4s 1 |SS-RSB06025B ¥100
25 [HSHRILE M6x35 TS5v4 2 |SS-RSB06035B ¥100
26 [fRE27RJLE M8 x 20 4 |SS-RBB08020U ¥100
27 [FRE27R)LE M8 X 65 1 [SS-RBB08065U ¥100
28 |[RAEARILE M6x8 TSvh 1 [SS-RBB06008B ¥100
29 [REARILE ME6X10 TS5vH 3 |SS-RBB06010B ¥100
30 [REARILE M6x35 TS5v4s 1 [SS-RBB06035B ¥100
31 [REUARILE M6X50 TS5v5 1 [SS-RBB06050B ¥100
32 |F¥vvIRILE M6x20 TS5v5 2 |SS-RCB06020B ¥100
34 [UF vk M6 2 |SS-RUN060000 ¥100
35 (UFvk M8 T5vu%H 1 [SS-RUN08000B ¥100
36 [EIVEY 2x12 1 [SS-RWP20120U ¥100

EAREILEIRER (5/8—, v TRER, BIEAYIRILR) (XITRF)ILTURtEyh 1 ELTRFELTULVET,

&8 FES5SS-R00060005 (T 5v4) . 1{E&H1-YFiikEM¥1200TT,

RENEHEEANSHEAZORATULABEDEMEHDT—IETRFTILAS—SUSP81ELTERFELTLNET .
1 &5 SS-R00060002., 1{E#H1=Y itk EM¥550TY ,



BMW S1000RR 15~




